
Asset Manager Letting Agents

135,000

31

5.0m+

350

Brunswick Shopping Centre
Scarborough, YO11 1UE

Anchor Retailers

Unit Tenant Sq Ft

– Debenhams 57,938

– Next 11,500

– Topshop / Topman 4,098

– New Look 10,108

Unit Tenant Sq Ft

8 To Let 1,943

12 To Let 1,129

13 To Let 8,674

Availability

sq ft scheme

total number of units

annual footfall

car parking spaces

Greg Chisholm
+44 (0)20 7548 6613 
gregory.chisholm@mandg.com

Stephen Henderson
+44 (0)113 220 1206 
shenderson@savills.com

Adrian Johnson
+44 (0)113 450 7008 
adrian@rj-ltd.co.uk
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